
Time Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home

9:00 OPEN OPEN 9 10 3 4 11 12 13 15

10:45 16 * 14 * 5 6 1 2 7 8 18 * 17 *

9:00 OPEN OPEN 2 5 9 12 10 7 16 17

10:45 13 14 8 11 4 1 6 3 18 15

9:00 OPEN OPEN 4 2 9 11 7 12 13 18

10:45 14 16 1 6 3 5 10 8 17 15

9:00 OPEN OPEN 5 4 6 2 12 8 18 14

10:45 17 16 3 1 11 10 9 7 15 13

9:00 OPEN OPEN 1 5 2 3 7 11 17 13

10:45 14 15 6 4 8 9 12 10 18 16

9:00 OPEN OPEN 1 3 7 9 10 11 16 13

10:45 15 18 8 12 2 6 4 5 14 17

9:00 OPEN OPEN 2 1 8 7 6 5 14 13

10:45 17 18 4 3 12 11 10 9 16 15

9:00 OPEN OPEN 1 4 3 6 12 9 18 15

10:45 13 16 7 10 11 8 5 2 17 14

Mon May 27

9:00 OPEN OPEN 5 3 8 10 11 9 15 17

10:45 18 13 12 7 2 4 6 1 16 14

9:00 OPEN OPEN 11 10 9 7 3 1 14 18

10:45 16 17 6 2 5 4 12 8 13 15

9:00 OPEN OPEN 5 1 4 6 10 12 16 18

10:45 17 15 3 2 9 8 11 7 13 14

Mon 9:00 OPEN OPEN 3 4 9 10 11 12 13 17

Hotdogs 10:45 15 16 7 8 5 6 1 2 18 14

9:00 OPEN OPEN 4 1 2 5 10 7 15 14

10:45 18 17 6 3 9 12 8 11 16 13

9:00 OPEN OPEN 1 6 7 12 4 2 16 15

10:45 13 18 9 11 3 5 10 8 14 17

9:00 OPEN OPEN 2 3 6 4 8 9 14 15

10:45 18 16 12 10 7 11 1 5 17 13

9:00 15 13 5 2 11 8 12 9 14 18

10:45 OPEN OPEN 7 10 1 4 3 6 17 16

9:00 15 17 6 5 10 9 4 3 16 18

10:45 OPEN OPEN 12 11 2 1 8 7 14 13

Mon July 1

Thr July 4

9:00 15 18 4 6 3 2 9 8 17 14

10:45 OPEN OPEN 10 12 11 7 5 1 13 16

9:00 14 16 8 10 11 9 6 1 17 15

10:45 OPEN OPEN 12 7 2 4 5 3 18 13

July 8

Memorial Day -- No Games

Rain-out Make-up game

Independence Day --  No Games

Mon

Thr July 11

Thr June 27

Thr June 20

Mon June 24

Thr June 13

Mon June 17

Thr June 6

June 10

Thr May 30

Mon June 3

Mon May 20

Thr May 23

Mon May 13

Thr May 16

Mon May 6

Thr May 9

 *   Division 3 starts at 9:00 and 11:00 AM

Mon April 29

Thr May 2

Diamond

1 2 3 4 5



9:00 18 14 7 9 8 12 1 3 16 17

10:45 OPEN OPEN 2 6 4 5 10 11 13 15

9:00 17 18 7 8 11 12 1 2 13 14

10:45 OPEN OPEN 9 10 5 6 3 4 15 16

9:00 16 13 8 11 10 7 4 1 18 15

10:45 OPEN OPEN 9 12 6 3 2 5 14 17

9:00 15 17 3 5 1 6 7 12 13 18

10:45 OPEN OPEN 4 2 10 8 9 11 16 14

9:00 15 14 8 9 1 5 2 3 13 16

10:45 OPEN OPEN 7 11 12 10 6 4 18 17

9:00 14 18 11 10 12 8 6 2 17 16

10:45 OPEN OPEN 9 7 3 1 5 4 15 13

9:00 13 17 11 7 5 1 4 6 18 16

10:45 OPEN OPEN 9 8 10 12 3 2 14 15

Wed Aug 7

9:00 14 13 12 11 8 7 6 5 16 15

10:45 OPEN OPEN 2 1 4 3 10 9 17 18

9:00 17 13 8 10 6 1 2 4 14 16

10:45 OPEN OPEN 11 9 12 7 5 3 15 18

9:00 15 16 4 5 10 11 7 9 17 14

10:45 OPEN OPEN 8 12 1 3 2 6 18 13

9:00 13 17 3 6 7 10 11 8 16 18

10:45 OPEN OPEN 12 9 5 2 1 4 15 14

Thr Aug 22

Mon Aug 26

AllStar Games -- Steak Roast

Rain-out Make-up game

Play Off Games begin  -- to be determined

July 29

Thr Aug 15

Mon Aug 19

Thr Aug 8

Mon Aug 12

Thr Aug 1

Mon Aug 5

Thr July 25

Mon

Thr July 18

Mon July 22

Mon July 15


